

ABSTRACT OF COST		
(1) Setting out of Bench mark Pinner —	01 NO. vide TMB P-5	@ Rs. 4518.96 / each Rs. 451920
(2) Reference Pinner —	02 NO. vide TMB P-5	@ Rs. 2092.03 / each Rs. 418420
(3) Clearing & levelling road land —	0.336 Hect, vide TMB P-5	@ Rs. 76926.08 / Ha. Rs. 2584720
(4) Box cutting —	10.00 m ³ , vide TMB P-5	
Continuation		1040500
@ Rs. 104.01 / m ³ —		

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Length of Embankment ————— —————					
6.00 m ² , vide TMB P-5					
@ R. 63.05 / m ² — R.					378.50
(6) Length of Embankment Lead up to 1000 m —					
1308.00 m ² , vide TMB P-5					
@ R. 261.18 / m ² — R.					341623.00
(7) Length of G.B. —					
161.75 m ² , vide TMB P-6					
@ R. 2888.79 / m ² — R.					467262.00
(8) Provision WBM Cur III — ————— —————					
132.1875 m ² , vide TMB P-6					
@ R. 4291.12 / m ² — R.					567232.00
(9) Provision of Fly Level of Project —					
2 No. vide TMB P-6					
@ R. 11462.57 / each R.					22925.00
(10) Qty in excavation in Foundation —					
89.395 m ² , vide TMB P-6					
@ R. 405.83 / m ² — R.					36279.20
(11) P.C. m/s on leveling course in Foundation —					
13.785 m ² , vide TMB P-6					
@ R. 6399.36 / m ² — R.					88215.00

Continuation

